
YO
U

R
 T

IM
E

, Y
O

U
R

 W
A

Y
FOOD

BITES & EATS
Berry Chia Seed Pudding
Chia seeds soaked in coconut milk and yogurt, topped with mixed berries and a drizzle of honey.

Melon & Berry Salad
A refreshing mix of garden greens, berry compote, watermelon, rock melon, and berry-infused mayonnaise.

Poolside Nachos
Crispy tortilla chips topped with seasoned minced beef, melted cheddar, fresh tomato salsa, jalapeños, and sour cream

Salmon Lava Stick
Deep-fried salmon and mozzarella wrapped in a crispy shell, drizzled with chili mayo.

Cheese Quesadillas
A blend of three cheeses with sautéed bell peppers and onions, grilled in a crispy tortilla.

Chicken BBQ Quesadillas
Grilled BBQ chicken with sautéed bell peppers, onions, and gooey mozzarella cheese.

Poolside Wings
Crispy fried chicken wings served with your choice of BBQ, Teriyaki, or classic seasoning.

Sea Bass Fingers
Crispy breaded sea bass served with a zesty wasabi mayo.

Parma Ham Melon Skewers
Juicy melon wrapped in Parma ham, drizzled with balsamic reduction, and garnished with fresh rocket leaves.

Lobster Roll
Succulent rock lobster mixed with onion and creamy mayo served in a soft mini French roll.

Pad Thai Wrap
A unique take on Pad Thai—wok-fried rice noodles with prawns, tamarind sauce, and bean sprouts, all wrapped in a soft 
tortilla.

Smoked Salmon Sandwich
Whole wheat bread layered with smoked salmon, horseradish cheese sauce, capers, and shallots.

Crispy Calamari
Golden-fried calamari rings served with tartar sauce and lemon wedges.

Lilo Burger
Juicy beef patty topped with onion jam, crispy bacon, melted cheddar, avocado, tomato, and spiced tomato sauce. Served 
with French fries.

Grilled Seafood Basket
A flavorful medley of grilled prawns, squid, sea bass, and mussels, served with roasted potatoes and a selection of spicy 
seafood, tamarind, lime, and BBQ sauces.

220

150

220

220

220

240

250

250

290

310

320

340

350

370

850

Price

340

310

360

440

540

540

Price

240

240

240

240

240

220

Price

PIZZAS & FLATBREADS
Margherita Pizza
Classic tomato sauce with fresh basil, mozzarella, and parmesan cheese.

Hawaiian Pizza
A perfect balance of ham, pineapple, and melted mozzarella.

Pepperoni Pizza
Tomato sauce topped with spicy pork sausage, red bell peppers, and fresh mozzarella.

Parma Ham & Burrata Pizza
Tomato sauce base topped with Parma ham, creamy burrata, and fresh rocket salad.

Mini Pizza Bites
A selection of bite-sized pizzas featuring Margherita, Pepperoni, and Parma Ham flavors.

Turkish Pide
A Turkish-style pizza with beef Bolognese, egg, and parmesan cheese.

DESSERTS
Berry Panna Cotta
Smooth Italian panna cotta topped with fresh berries and a berry sauce. 

Banana Split
A classic treat with scoops of ice cream, fresh banana, and whipped cream.

Mango Passion
Refreshing mango sorbet served with mango cubes and whipped cream.

Crispy Fried Ice Cream
Crispy-coated vanilla ice cream served with a mixed berry and strawberry sauce.

Choco Choco
Rich chocolate ice cream drizzled with chocolate sauce and topped with chocolate chips.

Seasonal Fresh Fruit
A selection of the freshest fruits in season.



D
R

IN
K

S APÉRITIF | THB/Glass
Aperol

Martini Bianco

Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

Red Wine Shiraz
White Wine Pinot Grigio
Sparkling Wine

360
360
390

Campari

Pimms No.1

Ricard

Jagermeister

VODKAS
Smirnoff

Kilo

Absolut Original

Stolichnaya

Ciroc

250

250

250

250

390

Glass/Price
3,800

3,500

4,100

4,400

4,600

Bottle/Price

GINS
Gordon

Kilo

Beafeater

Bombay Sapphire

250

250

250

290

Glass/Price
3,800

3,500

3,800

3,800

Bottle/Price

RUMS
Bacardi Light

Captain Morgan Dark

250

250

Glass/Price

Glass/Price

3,500

3,500

Bottle/Price

WHISKEYS
Jim Beam

Wild Turkey

Jack Daniel

Marker's Mark

John Jameson

JW Red Lable

JW Blenders Batch Red Rye

JW Black Lable

Chivas Regal 12 Year

250

250

250

270

270

250

250

330

330

Glass/Price
3,500

3,800

3,800

3,800

4,100

3,500

3,500

3,800

4,100

Bottle/Price

COFFEE & TEA
Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino 

Mocca

Latte

Flat White

Chocolate

Green Tea, Pepermint

Earl Grey, English Breakfast

110

110

120

120

120

120

120

Hot/Price
120

120

130

130

130

130

130

Cold/Price

TEQUILAS
Jose Cruevo Silver

Sierra Silver

Olmeca Gold

250

250

270

Glass/Price
3,500

3,500

3,800

Bottle/Price

SOFTS
Mineral Water (330 ml)

Coke, Coke Light,

Fanta Orange, Sprite, Soda,

Ginger Ale, Tonic, Red Bull

80

80

Price

BEERS
Singha 

Chang  

Heineken

Asahi

San Miguel Light

Corona

Chang draught haft Pint

180

180

180

200

200

200

180

Size 320 ml

CHILL JUICE
Apple, Pinapple, Orange,

Mango, Passion fruit

110
Price

NATURAL FRUIT SHAKES
Pinapple, Orange, Mango,

Watermelon, Fresh Coconut

150
Price

REFRESHING | THB 330
BREAKFAST MARTINI
Gordon gin, Fresh Orange Marmalade, Triple Sec 
and Fresh Lemon Juice

EASTERN STANDARD
Gordon Gin, Fresh Mint, Cucumber, Sugar and 
Lime Juice

CLOVER CLUB
Gordon Gin mixed with fresh Raspberry, Lemon 
Juice, Sugar and Pasteurized egg white

NEGRONI
Gordon Gin, Sweet Vermouth and Campari stirred 
with Orange zest

PASSION FRUIT CRUSH
Smirnoff Vodka, Fresh Passion Fruit, Honey and 
Orange juice

BLOODY MARY
Smirnoff Vodka, Tomato Juice with seasoning

COSMO
Smirnoff Vodka, Ocean Spary Cranberry Juice, 
Lime and Triple Sec

MANGO MARGARITA
Jose couvo Tequila blended with fresh Mango, 
Lime Juice and Triple Sec

MOJITO
Pempepo Rum, Fresh Mint, Limes, Sugar topped 
with Soda Water

MAI TAI
Pempepo Rum blended, fresh Lime Juice, 
Almond Syrup and Orange Curacao liquor

KAMALA DEER
Pempepo Rum mixed with Blue Curacao liquor, 
Fresh Passion Fruit, Lime and Pineapple juice

WATERMELON SMASH
Bulleit Bourbon, Fresh Mint, Watermelon chunks 
shaken with Sugar and Lime

WHISKEY SOUR
johnnie Walker Red Label Whiskey shaken with 
fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar, Bitters and Blackberries

PEACH WHISKEY ICED TEA
Bulleit Bourbon, Peach liquor, Fresh black tea, 
Sugar and Mint

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol aperitivo liquor served with Prosecco wine 
and soda water

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaca base spirit, Fresh Limes wedges and 
brown sugar

BLING BLING
VSOP Regency blended with Fresh Mango, 
Strawberries and Apple Juice

ORIENTAL RASPBERRY SIDECAR
VSOP Regency, Raspebrries, Triple Sec, Sugar and 
Lemon Juice

MOCKTAILS | THB 200
PISANG COOLER
Fresh Banana blended with Honey, Greek Yoghurt, 
Orange Juice, Passion fruit and a Nutmeg sprinkle

BERRY MERRY 
Raspberries, Strawberries, Coconut Water and Pineapple 
chunks

JASMINE &
LEMONGRASS ICED TEA
Fresh Lemongrass, Vanilla Syrup, Jasmine Tea and 
Lychee Juice

WATERMELON COOLER
Fresh Watermelon, Ginger, Mint, Strawberries and 
Orange Juice 

BANANARAMA
Fresh Banana blended with Strawberries and 
Orange Juice 

SIGNATURE | THB 360

BEACH MOJITO
Martini, Malibu, Homemade Sour mixed, Mint leaf, Soda

PARADISE ISLAND
Tequila, Martini, Coconut water, Pineapple Juice, Homemade Sour Mix

THE GARIBALDI
Campari, Triple sec, Orange Juice

MANDARIN TINI
Gin, Aperol, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Homemade Sour Mix  

110

COCKTAILS

GRILL

HOUSE WINE BY GLASS
250

250

250

250

290

250

250

250

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax.


