



# FOOD



#### **BITES & EATS**

**Berry Chia Seed Pudding** 

Chia seeds soaked in coconut milk and yogurt, topped with mixed berries and a Melon & Berry Salad

A refreshing mix of garden greens, berry compote, watermelon, rock melon, and **Poolside Nachos** 

Crispy tortilla chips topped with seasoned minced beef, melted cheddar, fresh to Salmon Lava Stick

Deep-fried salmon and mozzarella wrapped in a crispy shell, drizzled with chili m Cheese Quesadillas

A blend of three cheeses with sautéed bell peppers and onions, grilled in a crispy Chicken BBQ Quesadillas

Grilled BBQ chicken with sautéed bell peppers, onions, and gooey mozzarella che Poolside Wings

Crispy fried chicken wings served with your choice of BBQ, Teriyaki, or classic sea

Sea Bass Fingers Crispy breaded sea bass served with a zesty wasabi mayo.

Parma Ham Melon Skewers Juicy melon wrapped in Parma ham, drizzled with balsamic reduction, and garni

Lobster Roll Succulent rock lobster mixed with onion and creamy mayo served in a soft mini

Pad Thai Wrap A unique take on Pad Thai—wok-fried rice noodles with prawns, tamarind sauce, tortilla

Smoked Salmon Sandwich

Whole wheat bread layered with smoked salmon, horseradish cheese sauce, capa **Crispy Calamari** 

Golden-fried calamari rings served with tartar sauce and lemon wedges.

Lilo Burger Juicy beef patty topped with onion jam, crispy bacon, melted cheddar, avocado, with French fries.

Grilled Seafood Basket A flavorful medley of grilled prawns, squid, sea bass, and mussels, served with roa seafood, tamarind, lime, and BBQ sauces.

### **PIZZAS & FLATBREADS**

Margherita Pizza Classic tomato sauce with fresh basil, mozzarella, and parmesan cheese.

Hawaiian Pizza A perfect balance of ham, pineapple, and melted mozzarella.

Pepperoni Pizza

Tomato sauce topped with spicy pork sausage, red bell peppers, and fresh mozza

Parma Ham & Burrata Pizza Tomato sauce base topped with Parma ham, creamy burrata, and fresh rocket sa Mini Pizza Bites

A selection of bite-sized pizzas featuring Margherita, Pepperoni, and Parma Ham Turkish Pide

A Turkish-style pizza with beef Bolognese, egg, and parmesan cheese.

### DESSERTS

Berry Panna Cotta Smooth Italian panna cotta topped with fresh berries and a berry sauce. **Banana Split** 

A classic treat with scoops of ice cream, fresh banana, and whipped cream. Mango Passion

Refreshing mango sorbet served with mango cubes and whipped cream.

**Crispy Fried Ice Cream** Crispy-coated vanilla ice cream served with a mixed berry and strawberry sauce.

**Choco Choco** Rich chocolate ice cream drizzled with chocolate sauce and topped with chocolate chips.

Seasonal Fresh Fruit A selection of the freshest fruits in season.











VEGETARIAN OPTION AVAILABLE

		Price
	$\bigcirc \otimes \otimes \otimes \bigcirc$	150
drizzle of honey.	D- (2) (2)	220
berry-infused mayonnaise.		
omato salsa, jalapeños, and sour cr	₽9 (Seam	220
nayo.	(b)	220
-	$\odot$	220
y tortilla.	$\odot$	240
leese.		
asoning.	$\odot \otimes$	250
	$\mathbb{P} \otimes$	250
	۲	290
ished with fresh rocket leaves.	69	310
French roll.	69	510
e, and bean sprouts, all wrapped in	a soft ⊗	320
	69	340
pers, and shallots.		
	$\mathbb{D}$	350
tomato, and spiced tomato sauce.	₿ ⊗ Served	370
,p	(B)	850
asted potatoes and a selection of s	00	050

		Price
	$\mathbb{P} \otimes \mathfrak{S}$	310
	$\otimes$	340
arella.	$\otimes$	360
		440
alad.		540
n flavors.	69	540

<b>Price</b>		
240	$\otimes \ $	69
240	۵ ک	$\circledast\otimes$
240	۵ ک	69
240	69 69	
240	۵ ک	$\mathbb{D}\otimes \mathbb{O}$
220	۵ ک	$\circledast\otimes \textcircled{0}$

KS	
N	

## **COCKTAILS SIGNATURE | THB 360**

**BEACH MOJITO** Martini, Malibu, Homemade Sour mixed, Mint leaf, Soda

PARADISE ISLAND Tequila, Martini, Coconut water, Pineapple Juice, Homemade Sour Mix

THE GARIBALDI Campari, Triple sec, Orange Juice

MANDARIN TINI Gin, Aperol, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Homemade Sour Mix

**REFRESHING | THB 330** 

**BREAKFAST MARTINI** Gordon gin, Fresh Orange Marmalade, Triple Sec and Fresh Lemon Juice

**EASTERN STANDARD** Gordon Gin, Fresh Mint, Cucumber, Sugar and Lime Juice

**CLOVER CLUB** Gordon Gin mixed with fresh Raspberry, Lemon Juice, Sugar and Pasteurized egg white

**NEGRONI** Gordon Gin, Sweet Vermouth and Campari stirred with Orange zest

**PASSION FRUIT CRUSH** Smirnoff Vodka, Fresh Passion Fruit, Honey and Orange juice

**BLOODY MARY** Smirnoff Vodka, Tomato Juice with seasoning

COSMO Smirnoff Vodka, Ocean Spary Cranberry Juice, Lime and Triple Sec

MANGO MARGARITA Jose couvo Tequila blended with fresh Mango, Lime Juice and Triple Sec

MOJITO Pempepo Rum, Fresh Mint, Limes, Sugar topped with Soda Water

**MOCKTAILS | THB 200 PISANG COOLER** Fresh Banana blended with Honey, Greek Yoghurt, Orange Juice, Passion fruit and a Nutmeg sprinkle

**BERRY MERRY** Raspberries, Strawberries, Coconut Water and Pineapple chunks

**JASMINE &** LEMONGRASS ICED TEA Fresh Lemongrass, Vanilla Syrup, Jasmine Tea and Lychee Juice

MAI TAI Pempepo Rum blended, fresh Lime Juice, Almond Syrup and Orange Curacao liquor

**KAMALA DEER** Pempepo Rum mixed with Blue Curacao liquor, Fresh Passion Fruit, Lime and Pineapple juice

WATERMELON SMASH Bulleit Bourbon, Fresh Mint, Watermelon chunks shaken with Sugar and Lime

WHISKEY SOUR johnnie Walker Red Label Whiskey shaken with fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar, Bitters and Blackberries

PEACH WHISKEY ICED TEA Bulleit Bourbon, Peach liquor, Fresh black tea, Sugar and Mint

**APEROL SPRITZ** Aperol aperitivo liquor served with Prosecco wine and soda water

**CAIPIRINHA** Cachaca base spirit, Fresh Limes wedges and brown sugar

**BLING BLING** VSOP Regency blended with Fresh Mango, Strawberries and Apple Juice

**ORIENTAL RASPBERRY SIDECAR** VSOP Regency, Raspebrries, Triple Sec, Sugar and Lemon Juice

WATERMELON COOLER Fresh Watermelon, Ginger, Mint, Strawberries and Orange Juice

BANANARAMA Fresh Banana blended with Strawberries and Orange Juice

Λ	DE	DITIC	5 I T	LD/	Glass
		RIIII	-   י	пь/	<b>UI</b> a55

Aperol	250	Campari	290
Martini Bianco	250	Pimms No	0.1 250
Martini Extra Dry	250	Ricard	250
Martini Rosso	250	Jagermeis	ster 250
VODKAS		Glass/Price	Bottle/Price
Smirnoff		250	7 0 0 0
		250	3,800
Kilo		250	3,500

Stolichnaya	250	4,400
Ciroc	390	4,600
GINS	Glass/Price	Bottle/Price
Gordon	250	3,800
Kilo	250	3,500
Beafeater	250	3,800
Bombay Sapphire	290	3,800

RUMS Bacardi Light	<b>Glass/Price</b> 250	Bottle/Price 3,500
Captain Morgan Dark	250	3,500
WHISKEYS	Glass/Price	Bottle/Price
Jim Beam	250	3,500
Wild Turkey	250	3,800
Jack Daniel	250	3,800
Marker's Mark	270	3,800
John Jameson	270	4,100
JW Red Lable	250	3,500
JW Blenders Batch Red Rye	250	3,500

330

330

**Glass/Price** 

250

250

270

3,800

4,100

**Bottle/Price** 

3,500

3,500

3.800

HOUSE WINE BY GLASS Red Wine Shiraz White Wine Pinot Grigio Sparkling Wine	;	<b>Glass/Price</b> 360 360 390
SOFTS		Price
Mineral Water (330 ml)		80
Coke, Coke Light,		80
Fanta Orange, Sprite, Soda,		
Ginger Ale, Tonic, Red Bull		
CHILL JUICE		Price
Apple, Pinapple, Orange,		110
Mango, Passion fruit		
NATURAL FRUIT SHAKE	S	Price
Pinapple, Orange, Mango,		150
Watermelon, Fresh Coconut		
<b>COFFEE &amp; TEA</b>	Hot/Price	Cold/Price
Espresso	110	120
Americano	110	120
Cappuccino	120	130
Мосса	120	130
Latte	120	130
Flat White	120	130
Chocolate	120	130
Green Tea, Pepermint	110	
Earl Grey, English Breakfast		
BEERS		Size 320 ml
Singha		180
Chang		180
Heineken		180
Asahi		200
San Miguel Light		200
Corona		200
Chang draught haft Pint		180
Soul POOL	SIDE	Lilo

**JW Black Lable** 

**TEQUILAS** 

Sierra Silver

**Olmeca Gold** 

**Chivas Regal 12 Year** 

Jose Cruevo Silver